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                         Chlapci 
 60 m 1.beh                                        

  1  Bendžela Denis        98      ŠG Ostredková 10 Bratislava      7,50   

  2  Polakovič David       98      SOŠ Sklenárova 1 Bratislava      8,01   

  3  Koller Michal         98      PSA Bullova 2 Bratislava         8,28   

  4  Fleško Alex           98      Gymn. Skalická Bratislava        8,48   

  5  Čermák Martin         98      Gymn. Skalická Bratislava        8,69   

  6  Palovčík Matej        98      SPŠ-D Kvačalová 20 Bratislava    8,91   

     Gašparík Patrik       98      PSA Bullova 2 Bratislava            NP  

     Ďuríček Karol         98      SOŠ dopravná Sklen Bratislava       NP  

 

60 m 2.beh                                      

  1  Kovačovič Tomáš       98      SPŠ-D Kvačalová 20 Bratislava    8,07   

  2  Turanský Martin       99      SOŠ dopravná Sklen Bratislava    8,11   

  3  Krštieň Samuel        99      SPŠ-D Kvačalová 20 Bratislava    8,21   

  4  Lehotský Marko        99      SOŠ Sklenárova 1 Bratislava      8,25   

  5  Flickinger Christián  98      SPŠ-D Kvačalová 20 Bratislava    8,65   

  6  Szabó Damián          99      SUŠ Sklenárova 7 Bratislava      8,81   

  7  Iľčík Michal          99      SOŠ Sklenárova 1 Bratislava      8,85   

  8  Čutka Benjamin        99      SUŠ Sklenárova 7 Bratislava      8,94   

 

60 m 3.beh                                        

  1  Kňažek Tadeáš         00      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín            7,80   

  2  Fronc Adam            99      SOŠ Sklenárova 1 Bratislava      8,08   

  3  Korienek Martin       00      ZŠ Ostredková 14 Bratislava      8,12   

  4  Bariš Lukáš           00      ZŠ Česká 10 Bratislava           8,17   

  5  Kováč Jakub           99      ŠG Ostredková 10 Bratislava      8,51   

  6  Csomor Lukáš          00      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava     8,55   

  7  Szabo Tomáš           99      SPŠ-D Kvačalová 20 Bratislava    8,77   

  8  Petrík Tomáš          99      SOŠ dopravná Sklen Bratislava    8,80   

 

60 m 4.beh                                        

  1  Galdík Martin         00      ZŠ Pata                          7,99   

  2  Gombkoto Mário        00      SPŠ-D Kvačalová 20 Bratislava    8,22   

  3  Gatial Matej          00      SPŠ-D Kvačalová 20 Bratislava    8,37   

  4  Pitek Peter           00      SPŠ-D Kvačalová 20 Bratislava    8,57   

  5  Kraus Samuel          00      ZŠ Ostredková 14 Bratislava      8,85   

  6  Sokolík Gabriel       00      SPŠ-D Kvačalová 20 Bratislava    8,88   

  7  Skoupa Norbert        00      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín            9,09   

     Hrabovský Adam        00      ZŠ Fándlyho 11 Pezinok              NP  

 

60 m 5.beh                                        

  1  Slezák Šimon          01      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava     8,54   

  2  Havrlent Adam         00      SOŠ dopravná Sklen Bratislava    8,56   

  3  Šill Patrik           00      ZŠ Kulíškova 8 Bratislava        8,59   

  4  Riečica  Dávid        01      ZŠ Ostredková 14 Bratislava      8,73   

  5  Skurák Ivan           01      ZŠ Česká 10 Bratislava           8,90   

  6  Hajdena Adam          01      ZŠ Grosslingova 24 Bratislava    8,95   

  7  Gyokeres Jozef        01      ZŠ Ostredková 14 Bratislava      9,79   

  8  Sabota Dominik        00      ZŠ Ostredková 14 Bratislava     10,31   

 

60 m 6.beh                                        

  1  Korbaš Ondrej         01      ZŠ Tupolevova 20 Bratislava      8,40   

  2  Šolc Martin           01      Gymn. Skalická Bratislava        8,42   

  3  Slyško Matúš          01      ZŠ Fándlyho 11 Pezinok           8,70   

  4  Lenhardt Tomáš        02      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava     8,72   

  5  Janita Stanislav      01      ZŠ Fándlyho 11 Pezinok           8,79   

  6  Schuster Jakub        02      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava     9,22   

  7  Osuský Adrián         02      ZŠ Lachova 1 Bratislava          9,65   
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     Koval Jakub           02      ZŠ Česká 10 Bratislava              NP  

 

60 m 7.beh                                        

  1  Cích Martin           02      Gymn. Tomášikova 2 Bratislava    8,80   

  2  Stupka Viktor         02      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava      8,97   

  3  Pipíška Teo           02      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava      8,99   

  4  Mihálik Ján           02      ZŠ Mudroňova 83 Bratislava       9,37   

  5  Števaňák Branislav    02      ŠG Ostredková 10 Bratislava      9,68   

  6  Hromada Jakub         02      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava     10,06   

  7  Stránský Marek        02      ZŠ Lachova 1 Bratislava         10,29   

  8  Jankovych Evan        02      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava     10,44   

 

60 m 8.beh                                        

  1  Mestický Richard      02      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava      8,52   

  2  Vicián Matúš          03      ZŠ Mudroňova 83 Bratislava       8,97   

  3  Jesenský Jaroslav     03      ZŠ Ostredková 14 Bratislava      9,07   

  4  Slimák Filip          02      ZŠ Fándlyho 11 Pezinok           9,20   

  5  Borbély Jakub         02      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava      9,56   

  6  Gombkötö David        02      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava      9,83   

  7  Illeš Alex            02      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava     10,54   

  8  Rezaei Firouzabad Al  02      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava     11,27   

 

60 m 9.beh                                        

  1  Kudlička Adrián       03      ZŠ Kulíškova 8 Bratislava        8,73   

  2  Rexa Šimon            03      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava      8,91   

  3  Plučinský Darian      03      ZŠ Kulíškova 8 Bratislava        9,19   

  4  Sojka Viliam          03      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava      9,27   

  5  Kovács Michal         03      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava      9,44   

  6  Vrbík Adam            03      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava      9,46   

  7  Kováč Samuel          03      SŠ Jána Bos Dubnica nad Váhom    9,96   

  8  Benedikt Oliver       03      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava     10,23   

 

60 m 10.beh                                       

  1  Šulc Samuel           03      ŠG Ostredková 10 Bratislava      8,92   

  2  Plučinský Sebastián   03      ZŠ Kulíškova 8 Bratislava        9,13   

  3  Blšťák Matúš          03      ZŠ Hlohovec                      9,29   

  4  Varsanyi Adam         03      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava      9,94   

  5  Hoffer Filip          03      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava      9,98   

  6  Lukšo Mário           03      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín           10,13   

  7  Kitanovič Filip       03      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava     10,19   

     Kriško Denis          03      ZŠ Dvorníky                         NP  

 

60 m 11.beh                                       

  1  Alex Dionýz           04      ZŠ Žitavská 1 Bratislava         9,46   

  2  Magyarics Dávid       03      ŠG Ostredková 10 Bratislava      9,57   

  3  Mikulaj Adam          03      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava      9,67   

  4  Štepka Patrik         03      ŠG Ostredková 10 Bratislava      9,88   

  5  Semanco Richard       04      ZŠ Žitavská 1 Bratislava         9,93   

  6  Murgaš Ján            04      ZŠ Mudroňova 83 Bratislava      10,07   

  7  Gálik Adam            04      ZŠ Lachova 1 Bratislava         10,17   

  8  Dvořák Marián         04      CZS Šurany                      10,27   

 

60 m 12.beh                                       

  1  Federič Filip         04      Gymn. Tomášikova 2 Bratislava    8,70   

  2  Sütö Oliver           04      Gymn. Tomášikova 2 Bratislava    9,51   

  3  Molnár Adrián         04      SŠ Jána Bos Dubnica nad Váhom    9,85   

  4  Rusnák Richard        04      ŠG Ostredková 10 Bratislava      9,87   

  5  Hečko Inocent         04      ZŠ Tupolevova 20 Bratislava     10,31   

  6  Červený Samuel        04      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín           10,40   
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  7  Kopča Richard         04      ZŠ Beňovského 1 Bratislava      10,49   

  8  Lichvár Vladimír      04      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava     10,82   

 

60 m 13.beh                                       

  1  Ruffini Robert        04      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava      8,83   

  2  Bruner Šimon          04      ZŠ Fándlyho 11 Pezinok           9,50   

  3  Pilát Samuel          04      ŠG Ostredková 10 Bratislava      9,78   

  4  Molnár Daniel         04      Gymn. Skalická Bratislava       10,17   

  5  Kelbel Marko          05      Gymn. Skalická Bratislava       10,66   

  6  Broš Miroslav         05      ZŠ Lachova 1 Bratislava         10,73   

  7  Branský Samuel        05      ZŠ Lachova 1 Bratislava         11,50   

  8  Majdlen Zdenko        04      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava     11,93   

 

60 m 14.beh                                       

  1  Cidorík Jakub         02      Gymn. Nedbalova 6 Bratislava     8,53   

  2  Ihring Walter         05      ZŠ Kremelská 2 Bratislava       10,06   

  3  Marko Dominik         05      ZŠ Mudroňova 83 Bratislava      10,15   

  4  Šajben Adrián         05      Gymn. Skalická Bratislava       10,26   

  5  Dubina Jonáš          05      ZŠ Tupolevova 20 Bratislava     11,14   

 

60 m 15.beh                                       

  1  Zatloukal David       05      ZŠ Mudroňova 83 Bratislava       9,64   

  2  Mikula Gabriel        05      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín            9,68   

  3  Varga Ján             05      ZŠ Tupolevova 20 Bratislava      9,83   

  4  Federmayer Werner     05      ZŠ Lachova 1 Bratislava         10,58   

 

60 m                 dorastenci                          
  1  Bendžela Denis        98      ŠG Ostredková 10 Bratislava      7,50   

  2  Polakovič David       98      SOŠ Sklenárova 1 Bratislava      8,01   

  3  Kovačovič Tomáš       98      SPŠ-D Kvačalová 20 Bratislava    8,07   

  4  Fronc Adam            99      SOŠ Sklenárova 1 Bratislava      8,08   

  5  Turanský Martin       99      SOŠ dopravná Sklen Bratislava    8,11   

  6  Krštieň Samuel        99      SPŠ-D Kvačalová 20 Bratislava    8,21   

  7  Lehotský Marko        99      SOŠ Sklenárova 1 Bratislava      8,25   

  8  Koller Michal         98      PSA Bullova 2 Bratislava         8,28   

  9  Fleško Alex           98      Gymn. Skalická Bratislava        8,48   

 10  Kováč Jakub           99      ŠG Ostredková 10 Bratislava      8,51   

 11  Flickinger Christián  98      SPŠ-D Kvačalová 20 Bratislava    8,65   

 12  Čermák Martin         98      Gymn. Skalická Bratislava        8,69   

 13  Szabo Tomáš           99      SPŠ-D Kvačalová 20 Bratislava    8,77   

 14  Petrík Tomáš          99      SOŠ dopravná Sklen Bratislava    8,80   

 15  Szabó Damián          99      SUŠ Sklenárova 7 Bratislava      8,81   

 16  Iľčík Michal          99      SOŠ Sklenárova 1 Bratislava      8,85   

 17  Palovčík Matej        98      SPŠ-D Kvačalová 20 Bratislava    8,91   

 18  Čutka Benjamin        99      SUŠ Sklenárova 7 Bratislava      8,94   

     Ďuríček Karol         98      SOŠ dopravná Sklen Bratislava       NP  

     Gašparík Patrik       98      PSA Bullova 2 Bratislava            NP  

 

60 m                 starší žiaci                         
  1  Kňažek Tadeáš         00      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín            7,80   

  2  Galdík Martin         00      ZŠ Pata                          7,99   

  3  Korienek Martin       00      ZŠ Ostredková 14 Bratislava      8,12   

  4  Bariš Lukáš           00      ZŠ Česká 10 Bratislava           8,17   

  5  Gombkoto Mário        00      SPŠ-D Kvačalová 20 Bratislava    8,22   

  6  Gatial Matej          00      SPŠ-D Kvačalová 20 Bratislava    8,37   

  7  Korbaš Ondrej         01      ZŠ Tupolevova 20 Bratislava      8,40   

  8  Šolc Martin           01      Gymn. Skalická Bratislava        8,42   

  9  Slezák Šimon          01      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava     8,54   

 10  Csomor Lukáš          00      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava     8,55   
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 11  Havrlent Adam         00      SOŠ dopravná Sklen Bratislava    8,56   

 12  Pitek Peter           00      SPŠ-D Kvačalová 20 Bratislava    8,57   

 13  Šill Patrik           00      ZŠ Kulíškova 8 Bratislava        8,59   

 14  Slyško Matúš          01      ZŠ Fándlyho 11 Pezinok           8,70   

 15  Riečica  Dávid        01      ZŠ Ostredková 14 Bratislava      8,73   

 16  Janita Stanislav      01      ZŠ Fándlyho 11 Pezinok           8,79   

 17  Kraus Samuel          00      ZŠ Ostredková 14 Bratislava      8,85   

 18  Sokolík Gabriel       00      SPŠ-D Kvačalová 20 Bratislava    8,88   

 19  Skurák Ivan           01      ZŠ Česká 10 Bratislava           8,90   

 20  Hajdena Adam          01      ZŠ Grosslingova 24 Bratislava    8,95   

 21  Skoupa Norbert        00      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín            9,09   

 22  Gyokeres Jozef        01      ZŠ Ostredková 14 Bratislava      9,79   

 23  Sabota Dominik        00      ZŠ Ostredková 14 Bratislava     10,31   

     Hrabovský Adam        00      ZŠ Fándlyho 11 Pezinok              NP  

 

60 m                 mladší žiaci                         

  1  Mestický Richard      02      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava      8,52   

  2  Cidorík Jakub         02      Gymn. Nedbalova 6 Bratislava     8,53   

  3  Lenhardt Tomáš        02      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava     8,72   

  4  Kudlička Adrián       03      ZŠ Kulíškova 8 Bratislava        8,73   

  5  Cích Martin           02      Gymn. Tomášikova 2 Bratislava    8,80   

  6  Rexa Šimon            03      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava      8,91   

  7  Šulc Samuel           03      ŠG Ostredková 10 Bratislava      8,92   

  8  Stupka Viktor         02      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava      8,97   

     Vicián Matúš          03      ZŠ Mudroňova 83 Bratislava       8,97   

 10  Pipíška Teo           02      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava      8,99   

 11  Jesenský Jaroslav     03      ZŠ Ostredková 14 Bratislava      9,07   

 12  Plučinský Sebastián   03      ZŠ Kulíškova 8 Bratislava        9,13   

 13  Plučinský Darian      03      ZŠ Kulíškova 8 Bratislava        9,19   

 14  Slimák Filip          02      ZŠ Fándlyho 11 Pezinok           9,20   

 15  Schuster Jakub        02      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava     9,22   

 16  Sojka Viliam          03      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava      9,27   

 17  Blšťák Matúš          03      ZŠ Hlohovec                      9,29   

 18  Mihálik Ján           02      ZŠ Mudroňova 83 Bratislava       9,37   

 19  Kovács Michal         03      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava      9,44   

 20  Vrbík Adam            03      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava      9,46   

 21  Borbély Jakub         02      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava      9,56   

 22  Magyarics Dávid       03      ŠG Ostredková 10 Bratislava      9,57   

 23  Osuský Adrián         02      ZŠ Lachova 1 Bratislava          9,65   

 24  Mikulaj Adam          03      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava      9,67   

 25  Števaňák Branislav    02      ŠG Ostredková 10 Bratislava      9,68   

 26  Gombkötö David        02      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava      9,83   

 27  Štepka Patrik         03      ŠG Ostredková 10 Bratislava      9,88   

 28  Varsanyi Adam         03      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava      9,94   

 29  Kováč Samuel          03      SŠ Jána Bos Dubnica nad Váhom    9,96   

 30  Hoffer Filip          03      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava      9,98   

 31  Hromada Jakub         02      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava     10,06   

 32  Lukšo Mário           03      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín           10,13   

 33  Kitanovič Filip       03      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava     10,19   

 34  Benedikt Oliver       03      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava     10,23   

 35  Stránský Marek        02      ZŠ Lachova 1 Bratislava         10,29   

 36  Jankovych Evan        02      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava     10,44   

 37  Illeš Alex            02      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava     10,54   

 38  Rezaei Firouzabad Al  02      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava     11,27   

     Koval Jakub           02      ZŠ Česká 10 Bratislava              NP  

     Kriško Denis          03      ZŠ Dvorníky                         NP  
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60 m                 najmladší žiaci                      
  1  Federič Filip         04      Gymn. Tomášikova 2 Bratislava    8,70   

  2  Ruffini Robert        04      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava      8,83   

  3  Alex Dionýz           04      ZŠ Žitavská 1 Bratislava         9,46   

  4  Bruner Šimon          04      ZŠ Fándlyho 11 Pezinok           9,50   

  5  Sütö Oliver           04      Gymn. Tomášikova 2 Bratislava    9,51   

  6  Zatloukal David       05      ZŠ Mudroňova 83 Bratislava       9,64   

  7  Mikula Gabriel        05      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín            9,68   

  8  Pilát Samuel          04      ŠG Ostredková 10 Bratislava      9,78   

  9  Varga Ján             05      ZŠ Tupolevova 20 Bratislava      9,83   

 10  Molnár Adrián         04      SŠ Jána Bos Dubnica nad Váhom    9,85   

 11  Rusnák Richard        04      ŠG Ostredková 10 Bratislava      9,87   

 12  Semanco Richard       04      ZŠ Žitavská 1 Bratislava         9,93   

 13  Ihring Walter         05      ZŠ Kremelská 2 Bratislava       10,06   

 14  Murgaš Ján            04      ZŠ Mudroňova 83 Bratislava      10,07   

 15  Marko Dominik         05      ZŠ Mudroňova 83 Bratislava      10,15   

 16  Gálik Adam            04      ZŠ Lachova 1 Bratislava         10,17   

     Molnár Daniel         04      Gymn. Skalická Bratislava       10,17   

 18  Šajben Adrián         05      Gymn. Skalická Bratislava       10,26   

 19  Dvořák Marián         04      CZS Šurany                      10,27   

 20  Hečko Inocent         04      ZŠ Tupolevova 20 Bratislava     10,31   

 21  Červený Samuel        04      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín           10,40   

 22  Kopča Richard         04      ZŠ Beňovského 1 Bratislava      10,49   

 23  Federmayer Werner     05      ZŠ Lachova 1 Bratislava         10,58   

 24  Kelbel Marko          05      Gymn. Skalická Bratislava       10,66   

 25  Broš Miroslav         05      ZŠ Lachova 1 Bratislava         10,73   

 26  Lichvár Vladimír      04      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava     10,82   

 27  Dubina Jonáš          05      ZŠ Tupolevova 20 Bratislava     11,14   

 28  Branský Samuel        05      ZŠ Lachova 1 Bratislava         11,50   

 29  Majdlen Zdenko        04      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava     11,93   

 

400 m 1.beh                                       

  1  Bučko Richard         98      Gymnázium Hlohovec               54,11  

  2  Bendžela Denis        98      ŠG Ostredková 10 Bratislava      55,46  

  3  Korienek Martin       00      ZŠ Ostredková 14 Bratislava    1:00,77  

  4  Kováč Jakub           99      ŠG Ostredková 10 Bratislava    1:02,98  

  5  Krštieň Samuel        99      SPŠ-D Kvačalová 20 Bratislava  1:07,96  

  6  Habiger Adrian        00      ZŠ Česká 10 Bratislava         1:13,75  

  7  Škarba Maroš          99      SPŠ-D Kvačalová 20 Bratislava  1:17,97  

     Kovačovič Tomáš       98      SPŠ-D Kvačalová 20 Bratislava       NP  

 

400 m 2.beh                                       

  1  Riečica  Dávid        01      ZŠ Ostredková 14 Bratislava    1:03,09  

  2  Šill Patrik           00      ZŠ Kulíškova 8 Bratislava      1:04,99  

  3  Ratkovský Vladimír    01      ZŠ Fándlyho 11 Pezinok         1:05,10  

  4  Gombkoto Mário        00      SPŠ-D Kvačalová 20 Bratislava  1:06,59  

  5  Hlúšek Tomáš          01      ZŠ Fándlyho 11 Pezinok         1:08,62  

  6  Gemainer Daniel       01      ZŠ Grosslingova 24 Bratislava  1:09,09  

  7  Bariš Lukáš           00      ZŠ Česká 10 Bratislava         1:11,23  

     Cidorík Martin        00      Gymn. Nedbalova 6 Bratislava        NP  

 

400 m 3.beh                                      

  1  Korbaš Ondrej         01      ZŠ Tupolevova 20 Bratislava    1:04,55  

  2  Miklánek Jakub        02      Gymn. Tomášikova 2 Bratislava  1:08,76  

  3  Martiš Martin         02      Gymn. Skalická Bratislava      1:09,19  

  4  Kudlička Adrián       03      ZŠ Kulíškova 8 Bratislava      1:12,90  

  5  Lovecký Jakub         02      Gymn. Skalická Bratislava      1:13,78  

  6  Kunic Tomáš           03      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín          1:16,43  

  7  Gaál Oto              03      ZŠ Lachova 1 Bratislava        1:21,15  
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  8  Plučinský Sebastián   03      ZŠ Kulíškova 8 Bratislava      1:23,22  

 

400 m 4.beh                                     

  1  Jesenský Jaroslav     03      ZŠ Ostredková 14 Bratislava    1:11,68  

  2  Murgaš Ján            04      ZŠ Mudroňova 83 Bratislava     1:20,63  

  3  Plučinský Darian      03      ZŠ Kulíškova 8 Bratislava      1:23,00  

  4  Lukšo Mário           03      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín          1:26,25  

  5  Rudšin Gabriel        04      ZŠ Žitavská 1 Bratislava       1:30,83  

  6  Kováč Samuel          03      SŠ Jána Bos Dubnica nad Váhom  1:33,01  

  7  Gálik Adam            04      ZŠ Lachova 1 Bratislava        1:39,03  

  8  Hesek Martin          04      ZŠ Lachova 1 Bratislava        1:47,28  

 

400 m 5.beh                                       

  1  Šanko Oliver                  PSA Bullova 2 Bratislava       1:01,01  

  2  Zatloukal David       05      ZŠ Mudroňova 83 Bratislava     1:17,76  

  3  Prusák Juraj          04      ZŠ SNP Šurany                  1:19,08  

  4  Bačík Martin          05      SŠ Jána Bos Dubnica nad Váhom  1:27,37  

  5  Lacký Tomáš           04      Gymn. Skalická Bratislava      1:32,16  

 

400 m                dorastenci                          

  1  Bučko Richard         98      Gymnázium Hlohovec               54,11  

  2  Bendžela Denis        98      ŠG Ostredková 10 Bratislava      55,46  

  3  Šanko Oliver          98      PSA Bullova 2 Bratislava       1:01,01  

  4  Kováč Jakub           99      ŠG Ostredková 10 Bratislava    1:02,98  

  5  Krštieň Samuel        99      SPŠ-D Kvačalová 20 Bratislava  1:07,96  

  6  Škarba Maroš          99      SPŠ-D Kvačalová 20 Bratislava  1:17,97  

     Kovačovič Tomáš       98      SPŠ-D Kvačalová 20 Bratislava       NP  

 

400 m                starší žiaci                        
  1  Korienek Martin       00      ZŠ Ostredková 14 Bratislava    1:00,77  

  2  Riečica  Dávid        01      ZŠ Ostredková 14 Bratislava    1:03,09  

  3  Korbaš Ondrej         01      ZŠ Tupolevova 20 Bratislava    1:04,55  

  4  Šill Patrik           00      ZŠ Kulíškova 8 Bratislava      1:04,99  

  5  Ratkovský Vladimír    01      ZŠ Fándlyho 11 Pezinok         1:05,10  

  6  Gombkoto Mário        00      SPŠ-D Kvačalová 20 Bratislava  1:06,59  

  7  Hlúšek Tomáš          01      ZŠ Fándlyho 11 Pezinok         1:08,62  

  8  Gemainer Daniel       01      ZŠ Grosslingova 24 Bratislava  1:09,09  

  9  Bariš Lukáš           00      ZŠ Česká 10 Bratislava         1:11,23  

 10  Habiger Adrian        00      ZŠ Česká 10 Bratislava         1:13,75  

     Cidorík Martin        00      Gymn. Nedbalova 6 Bratislava        NP  

 

400 m                mladší žiaci                        

  1  Miklánek Jakub        02      Gymn. Tomášikova 2 Bratislava  1:08,76  

  2  Martiš Martin         02      Gymn. Skalická Bratislava      1:09,19  

  3  Jesenský Jaroslav     03      ZŠ Ostredková 14 Bratislava    1:11,68  

  4  Kudlička Adrián       03      ZŠ Kulíškova 8 Bratislava      1:12,90  

  5  Lovecký Jakub         02      Gymn. Skalická Bratislava      1:13,78  

  6  Kunic Tomáš           03      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín          1:16,43  

  7  Gaál Oto              03      ZŠ Lachova 1 Bratislava        1:21,15  

  8  Plučinský Darian      03      ZŠ Kulíškova 8 Bratislava      1:23,00  

  9  Plučinský Sebastián   03      ZŠ Kulíškova 8 Bratislava      1:23,22  

 10  Lukšo Mário           03      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín          1:26,25  

 11  Kováč Samuel          03      SŠ Jána Bos Dubnica nad Váhom  1:33,01  

 

400 m                najmladší žiaci                     
  1  Zatloukal David       05      ZŠ Mudroňova 83 Bratislava     1:17,76  

  2  Prusák Juraj          04      ZŠ SNP Šurany                  1:19,08  

  3  Murgaš Ján            04      ZŠ Mudroňova 83 Bratislava     1:20,63  
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  4  Bačík Martin          05      SŠ Jána Bos Dubnica nad Váhom  1:27,37  

  5  Rudšin Gabriel        04      ZŠ Žitavská 1 Bratislava       1:30,83  

  6  Lacký Tomáš           04      Gymn. Skalická Bratislava      1:32,16  

  7  Gálik Adam            04      ZŠ Lachova 1 Bratislava        1:39,03  

  8  Hesek Martin          04      ZŠ Lachova 1 Bratislava        1:47,28  

 

600 m 1.beh                                       

  1  Duška Richard         99      Gymn. Nedbalova 6 Bratislava   1:32,31  

  2  Cidorík Martin        00      Gymn. Nedbalova 6 Bratislava   1:35,25  

  3  Koller Michal         98      PSA Bullova 2 Bratislava       1:39,63  

  4  Valentín Radoslav     01      Gymn. Skalická Bratislava      1:43,40  

  5  Doka Lukáš            00                                     1:44,30  

  6  Drobný Frederik       00      SPŠ-D Kvačalová 20 Bratislava  1:56,30  

  7  Szabó Damián          99      SUŠ Sklenárova 7 Bratislava    1:58,03  

  8  Čutka Benjamin        99      SUŠ Sklenárova 7 Bratislava    2:03,63  

  9  Števaňák Branislav    02      ŠG Ostredková 10 Bratislava    2:11,10  

 10  Gyokeres Jozef        01      ZŠ Ostredková 14 Bratislava    2:11,61  

 11  Sabota Dominik        00      ZŠ Ostredková 14 Bratislava    2:12,76  

 12  Jankovych Evan        02      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    2:20,17  

 

600 m 2.beh                                       

  1  Rexa Šimon            03      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    1:48,77  

  2  Semančák Filip        02      Gymn. Tomášikova 2 Bratislava  1:48,97  

  3  Stupka Viktor         02      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    2:09,12  

  4  Mestický Richard      02      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    2:13,31  

  5  Borbély Jakub         02      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    2:15,79  

  6  Kitanovič Filip       03      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    2:20,27  

  7  Pipíška Teo           02      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    2:21,57  

  8  Gombkötö David        02      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    2:22,44  

  9  Hromada Jakub         02      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    2:26,00  

 10  Žovák Matej           03      ZŠ Lachova 1 Bratislava        2:41,87  

 11  Illeš Alex            02      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    2:44,08  

 12  Rezaei Firouzabad Al  02      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    3:09,46  

 

600 m 3.beh                                       

  1  Varsanyi Adam         03      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    2:05,34  

  2  Drobný Jakub          03      Gymn. Skalická Bratislava      2:05,41  

  3  Sojka Viliam          03      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    2:05,64  

  4  Mikulaj Adam          03      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    2:07,21  

  5  Valentík Jakub        03      ZŠ Tupolevova 20 Bratislava    2:09,27  

  6  Šarmír Jakub          03      Gymn. Tomášikova 2 Bratislava  2:09,72  

  7  Vrbík Adam            03      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    2:19,98  

  8  Lelkeš Max            04      ZŠ Lachova 1 Bratislava        2:28,14  

  9  Líška Adam            03      ZŠ Štefánik Ivánka pri Dunaji  2:29,33  

 10  Kovács Michal         03      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    2:33,70  

 11  Benedikt Oliver       03      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    2:34,60  

 12  Hoffer Filip          03      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    2:34,71  

 

600 m 4.beh                                       

  1  Ruffini Robert        04      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    1:54,36  

  2  Šmatlánek Branislav   04      Gymn. Tomášikova 2 Bratislava  1:54,95  

  3  Molnár Adrián         04      SŠ Jána Bos Dubnica nad Váhom  2:13,54  

  4  Hečko Inocent         04      ZŠ Tupolevova 20 Bratislava    2:13,92  

  5  Cisár Dominik         05      ZŠ Komenského 3 Bernolákovo    2:21,48  

  6  Lacko Adam            05      ZŠ  Lipová                     2:27,93  

  7  Lichvár Vladimír      04      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    2:31,24  

  8  Líška David           04      ZŠ Štefánik Ivánka pri Dunaji  2:33,83  

  9  Dubina Jonáš          05      ZŠ Tupolevova 20 Bratislava    2:33,84  

 10  Majdlen Zdenko        04      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    2:54,05  
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600 m                dorastenci                          
  1  Duška Richard         99      Gymn. Nedbalova 6 Bratislava   1:32,31  

  2  Koller Michal         98      PSA Bullova 2 Bratislava       1:39,63  

  3  Szabó Damián          99      SUŠ Sklenárova 7 Bratislava    1:58,03  

  4  Čutka Benjamin        99      SUŠ Sklenárova 7 Bratislava    2:03,63  

 

600 m                starší žiaci                        
  1  Cidorík Martin        00      Gymn. Nedbalova 6 Bratislava   1:35,25  

  2  Valentín Radoslav     01      Gymn. Skalická Bratislava      1:43,40  

  3  Doka Lukáš            00                                     1:44,30  

  4  Drobný Frederik       00      SPŠ-D Kvačalová 20 Bratislava  1:56,30  

  5  Gyokeres Jozef        01      ZŠ Ostredková 14 Bratislava    2:11,61  

  6  Sabota Dominik        00      ZŠ Ostredková 14 Bratislava    2:12,76  

 

600 m                mladší žiaci                        
  1  Rexa Šimon            03      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    1:48,77  

  2  Semančák Filip        02      Gymn. Tomášikova 2 Bratislava  1:48,97  

  3  Varsanyi Adam         03      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    2:05,34  

  4  Drobný Jakub          03      Gymn. Skalická Bratislava      2:05,41  

  5  Sojka Viliam          03      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    2:05,64  

  6  Mikulaj Adam          03      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    2:07,21  

  7  Stupka Viktor         02      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    2:09,12  

  8  Valentík Jakub        03      ZŠ Tupolevova 20 Bratislava    2:09,27  

  9  Šarmír Jakub          03      Gymn. Tomášikova 2 Bratislava  2:09,72  

 10  Števaňák Branislav    02      ŠG Ostredková 10 Bratislava    2:11,10  

 11  Mestický Richard      02      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    2:13,31  

 12  Borbély Jakub         02      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    2:15,79  

 13  Vrbík Adam            03      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    2:19,98  

 14  Jankovych Evan        02      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    2:20,17  

 15  Kitanovič Filip       03      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    2:20,27  

 16  Pipíška Teo           02      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    2:21,57  

 17  Gombkötö David        02      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    2:22,44  

 18  Hromada Jakub         02      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    2:26,00  

 19  Líška Adam            03      ZŠ Štefánik Ivánka pri Dunaji  2:29,33  

 20  Kovács Michal         03      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    2:33,70  

 21  Benedikt Oliver       03      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    2:34,60  

 22  Hoffer Filip          03      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    2:34,71  

 23  Žovák Matej           03      ZŠ Lachova 1 Bratislava        2:41,87  

 24  Illeš Alex            02      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    2:44,08  

 25  Rezaei Firouzabad Al  02      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    3:09,46  

 

600 m                najmladší žiaci                     
  1  Ruffini Robert        04      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    1:54,36  

  2  Šmatlánek Branislav   04      Gymn. Tomášikova 2 Bratislava  1:54,95  

  3  Molnár Adrián         04      SŠ Jána Bos Dubnica nad Váhom  2:13,54  

  4  Hečko Inocent         04      ZŠ Tupolevova 20 Bratislava    2:13,92  

  5  Cisár Dominik         05      ZŠ Komenského 3 Bernolákovo    2:21,48  

  6  Lacko Adam            05      ZŠ  Lipová                     2:27,93  

  7  Lelkeš Max            04      ZŠ Lachova 1 Bratislava        2:28,14  

  8  Lichvár Vladimír      04      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    2:31,24  

  9  Líška David           04      ZŠ Štefánik Ivánka pri Dunaji  2:33,83  

 10  Dubina Jonáš          05      ZŠ Tupolevova 20 Bratislava    2:33,84  

 11  Majdlen Zdenko        04      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    2:54,05  

 

800 m 1.beh                                      

  1  Galdík Martin         00      ZŠ Pata                        2:20,84  

  2  Rosipal Adam          99      Gymn. Skalická Bratislava      2:23,88  
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  3  Vanek Oliver          00      SPŠ-D Kvačalová 20 Bratislava  2:34,76  

  4  Zacko Adam            01      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava   2:36,53  

  5  Slyško Matúš          01      ZŠ Fándlyho 11 Pezinok         2:40,93  

  6  Petrík Marcel         01      Gymn. Skalická Bratislava      2:47,90  

  7  Sihelský Rastislav    00      Gymn. Skalická Bratislava      2:52,33  

  8  Hlúšek Tomáš          01      ZŠ Fándlyho 11 Pezinok         2:56,06  

  9  Paška Jaroslav        99      Gymn. Skalická Bratislava      2:57,97  

 10  Ukropec Lukáš         02      ZŠ Česká 10 Bratislava         3:46,64  

     Šanko Oliver          98      PSA Bullova 2 Bratislava            NP  

 

800 m 2.beh                                       

  1  Slimák Filip          02      ZŠ Fándlyho 11 Pezinok         2:43,82  

  2  Šmatlánek Branislav   04      Gymn. Tomášikova 2 Bratislava  2:47,18  

  3  Kunic Tomáš           03      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín          2:47,35  

  4  Červený Samuel        04      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín          2:49,52  

  5  Bruner Šimon          04      ZŠ Fándlyho 11 Pezinok         2:52,46  

  6  Valentík Jakub        03      ZŠ Tupolevova 20 Bratislava    3:03,15  

  7  Broš Miroslav         05      ZŠ Lachova 1 Bratislava        3:36,75  

     Varga Ján             05      ZŠ Tupolevova 20 Bratislava         NF  

     Semančák Filip        02      Gymn. Tomášikova 2 Bratislava       NP  

     Miklánek Jakub        02      Gymn. Tomášikova 2 Bratislava       NP  

 

800 m                dorastenci                          
  1  Rosipal Adam          99      Gymn. Skalická Bratislava      2:23,88  

  2  Paška Jaroslav        99      Gymn. Skalická Bratislava      2:57,97  

     Šanko Oliver          98      PSA Bullova 2 Bratislava            NP  

 

800 m                starší  žiaci                       

  1  Galdík Martin         00      ZŠ Pata                        2:20,84  

  2  Vanek Oliver          00      SPŠ-D Kvačalová 20 Bratislava  2:34,76  

  3  Zacko Adam            01      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava   2:36,53  

  4  Slyško Matúš          01      ZŠ Fándlyho 11 Pezinok         2:40,93  

  5  Petrík Marcel         01      Gymn. Skalická Bratislava      2:47,90  

  6  Sihelský Rastislav    00      Gymn. Skalická Bratislava      2:52,33  

  7  Hlúšek Tomáš          01      ZŠ Fándlyho 11 Pezinok         2:56,06  

 

800 m                mladší  žiaci                       
  1  Slimák Filip          02      ZŠ Fándlyho 11 Pezinok         2:43,82  

  2  Kunic Tomáš           03      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín          2:47,35  

  3  Valentík Jakub        03      ZŠ Tupolevova 20 Bratislava    3:03,15  

  4  Ukropec Lukáš         02      ZŠ Česká 10 Bratislava         3:46,64  

     Miklánek Jakub        02      Gymn. Tomášikova 2 Bratislava       NP  

     Semančák Filip        02      Gymn. Tomášikova 2 Bratislava       NP  

 

800 m                najmladší  žiaci                    
  1  Šmatlánek Branislav   04      Gymn. Tomášikova 2 Bratislava  2:47,18  

  2  Červený Samuel        04      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín          2:49,52  

  3  Bruner Šimon          04      ZŠ Fándlyho 11 Pezinok         2:52,46  

  4  Broš Miroslav         05      ZŠ Lachova 1 Bratislava        3:36,75  

     Varga Ján             05      ZŠ Tupolevova 20 Bratislava         NF  

 

diaľka               dorastenci                         
  1  Strojný Martin        98      SOŠ dopravná Sklen Bratislava    454    

  2  Kročil Juraj          99      SPŠ-D Kvačalová 20 Bratislava    383    

 

diaľka               starší žiaci                        

  1  Kňažek Tadeáš         00      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín            471    

  2  Ratkovský Vladimír    01      ZŠ Fándlyho 11 Pezinok           460    
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  3  Pospech Adam          01      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava     449    

  4  Slezák Šimon          01      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava     420    

  5  Havrlent Adam         00      SOŠ dopravná Sklen Bratislava    415    

  6  Šulek Adrián          01      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava     413    

  7  Kraus Samuel          00      ZŠ Ostredková 14 Bratislava      397    

  8  Hrabovský Adam        00      ZŠ Fándlyho 11 Pezinok           385    

  9  Sýkora Dušan          00      ZŠ Tupolevova 20 Bratislava      372    

 

diaľka               mladší žiaci                        
  1  Lenhardt Tomáš        02      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava     475    

  2  Koval Jakub           02      ZŠ Česká 10 Bratislava           445    

  3  Balek Filip           03      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín            414    

  4  Blšťák Matúš          03      ZŠ Hlohovec                      399    

  5  Cích Martin           02      Gymn. Tomášikova 2 Bratislava    393    

  6  Schuster Jakub        02      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava     380    

  7  Mihálik Ján           02      ZŠ Mudroňova 83 Bratislava       370    

  8  Vicián Matúš          03      ZŠ Mudroňova 83 Bratislava       347    

  9  Trnka Laco            03      ZŠ Tupolevova 20 Bratislava      327    

 

diaľka               najmladší žiaci                     

  1  Federič Filip         04      Gymn. Tomášikova 2 Bratislava    413    

  2  Prusák Juraj          04      ZŠ SNP Šurany                    375    

  3  Mikula Gabriel        05      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín            370    

  4  Ihring Walter         05      ZŠ Kremelská 2 Bratislava        323    

  5  Bačík Martin          05      SŠ Jána Bos Dubnica nad Váhom    293    

  6  Mackovich Matúš       04      ZŠ Tupolevova 20 Bratislava      284    

  7  Marko Dominik         05      ZŠ Mudroňova 83 Bratislava       283    

  8  Kopča Richard         04      ZŠ Beňovského 1 Bratislava       275    

     Somor Jakub           05      ZŠ Tupolevova 20 Bratislava      0      

 

 

výška                starší žiaci                        
 1  Gemainer Daniel         01      ZŠ Grosslingova 24 Bratislava    146    
  2  Križan Dávid          00      ZŠ Ostredková 14 Bratislava      141    

     Janita Stanislav      01      ZŠ Fándlyho 11 Pezinok           141    

  4  Záhradníček Dávid     01      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava     141    

     Pospech Adam          01      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava     141    

  6  Šulek Adrián          01      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava     136    

  7  Sýkora Dušan          00      ZŠ Tupolevova 20 Bratislava      126    

  8  Goga Jakub            00      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava     126    

  9  Chrapko Marcel        01      ZŠ Fándlyho 11 Pezinok           121    

 10  Sabota Dominik        00      ZŠ Ostredková 14 Bratislava      116    

 

výška                mladší žiaci                        
  1  Balek Filip           03      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín            131    

     Drobný Jakub          03      Gymn. Skalická Bratislava        131    

  3  Zeleňák Samuel        02      ZŠ Bernolákova Šurany            116    

 

výška                najmladší žiaci                     

  1  Lacko Adam            05      ZŠ  Lipová                       116    

  2  Hochshuk Valeryi      05      ZŠ Lachova 1 Bratislava          106    

  3  Varsík Leonardo       05      ZŠ Lachova 1 Bratislava          106    

     Lelkeš Max            04      ZŠ Lachova 1 Bratislava          0      

     Hedermayer Werner     05      ZŠ Lachova 1 Bratislava          0      

 

guľa 5 kg            dorastenci                          

  1  Gašparík Patrik       98      PSA Bullova 2 Bratislava        12,63   

  2  Damatzis Michal       99      SOŠ dopravná Sklen Bratislava   11,10   
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  3  Marko Milan           98      SOŠ dopravná Sklen Bratislava   10,52   

  4  Kaščák Dominik        99      SPŠ-D Kvačalová 20 Bratislava   10,31   

  5  Hollósy Christián     98      Gymn. Skalická Bratislava        9,85   

  6  Nagy Tomáš            99      SPŠ-D Kvačalová 20 Bratislava    9,22   

  7  Dobšovič Erik         99      SPŠ-D Kvačalová 20 Bratislava    9,01   

  8  Pospíšil Marcel       99      SPŠ-D Kvačalová 20 Bratislava    7,98   

 

guľa 4 kg            starší žiaci                        
  1  Skoupa Norbert        00      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín           12,72   

  2  Csomor Lukáš          00      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava    11,98   

  3  Korienek Martin       00      ZŠ Ostredková 14 Bratislava     10,43   

  4  Chovan Erik           00      ZŠ Fándlyho 11 Pezinok           9,92   

  5  Chrapko Marcel        01      ZŠ Fándlyho 11 Pezinok           9,15   

  6  Goga Jakub            00      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava     8,08   

 

guľa 3 kg            mladší žiaci                        

  1  Hatala David          02      ZŠ Grosslingova 24 Bratislava   14,15   

  2  Zeleňák Samuel        02      ZŠ Bernolákova Šurany            9,26   

  3  Bilka Marek           02      ZŠ Lachova 1 Bratislava          6,89   

  4  Stránský Marek        02      ZŠ Lachova 1 Bratislava          5,78   

 

guľa 3 kg            najmladší žiaci                     
  1  Dvořák Marián         04      CZS Šurany                       6,49   

  2  Branský Samuel        05      ZŠ Lachova 1 Bratislava          6,46   

 

štafeta 1.beh        chlapci                             
  1  SOSD Sklenárová 9 BA                                         1:24,34  

  2  SG Ostredková 10 BA                                          1:38,70  

  3  ZŠ Žitavská 1 BA                                             1:53,40  

  4  Gymnázium Skalická 1                                         1:55,07  

 

štafeta 2.beh        chlapci                             

  1  Gymn. Skalická 1 BA                                          1:26,34  

  2  ZŠ Lachová 1 BA                                              1:53,85  

  3  M.R.Štefánika Ivánka                                         1:56,93  

     Gymnázium Skalická 1                                              DQ  

 

štafeta 1.beh        chlapci-dievčatá                    

  1  ŠG Ostredkova 10 BA                                          2:15,98  

  2  Gymn.Skalická 1 BA                                           2:21,66  
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                            Dievčatá 
60 m 1.beh                                       

  1  Bartošová Nikola      98      ŠG Ostredková 10 Bratislava      8,62   

  2  Prochásková Petronel  99      PSA Bullova 2 Bratislava         9,05   

  3  Straková Silvia       98      PSA Bullova 2 Bratislava         9,16   

  4  Hrašková Ema          98      Gymn. L.Sáru 1 Bratislava        9,19   

  5  Baše Veronika         99      PSA Bullova 2 Bratislava         9,47   

  6  Vajdová Vanda         98      SUŠ Sklenárova 7 Bratislava      9,58   

  7  Selnekovičová Karolí  99      SUŠ Sklenárova 7 Bratislava     10,02   

  8  Kučarová Patrícia     98      SPŠ-D Kvačalová 20 Bratislava   11,43   

 

60 m 2.beh                                       

  1  Hlavenková Andrea     99      ŠG Ostredková 10 Bratislava      8,67   

  2  Ivaničová Dominika    99      SUŠ Sklenárova 7 Bratislava      8,79   

  3  Takácsová Ema         00      ZŠ Fándlyho 11 Pezinok           9,09   

  4  Kakasová Michaela     00      ZŠ Kulíškova 8 Bratislava        9,30   

  5  Neprašová Martina     00      ZŠ Karloveská 61 Bratislava      9,95   

  6  Gandžalová Kristína   00      PSA Bullova 2 Bratislava        10,04   

  7  Šútovcová Ema         00      ZŠ Grosslingova 24 Bratislava   10,30   

  8  Kolesíková Simona     99      SOŠ Svätoplukova 2 Bratislava   10,81   

 

60 m 3.beh                                       

  1  Šmigová Katarína      00      Gymn. Skalická Bratislava        8,44   

  2  Trnková Viktória      00      Gymnázium Hlohovec               8,70   

  3  Zváčová Katarína      00      ŠG Ostredková 10 Bratislava      9,00   

  4  Šimkaninová Tamara    00      Gymnázium Hlohovec               9,06   

  5  Poláková Alexandra    00      ZŠ Fándlyho 11 Pezinok           9,31   

  6  Sanislová Alexandr    00      ŠG Ostredková 10 Bratislava      9,42   

  7  Chválová Zuzana Lujz  00      Gymn. Tomášikova 2 Bratislava    9,49   

  8  Štecová Alexandra     00      Gymn. Vazovova 6 Bratislava      9,59   

 

60 m 4.beh                                       

  1  Kotrasová Sofia       00      SŠ Čachtická Bratislava          8,73   

  2  Sulová Lesana         01      ZŠ Grosslingova 24 Bratislava    8,98   

  3  Durnská Barbora       01      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava     9,29   

  4  Pátková Andrea        01      ZŠ Grosslingova 24 Bratislava    9,41   

  5  Kročková Simona       00      ZŠ Fándlyho 11 Pezinok           9,50   

  6  Ďurčová Barbora       00      SOŠ Svätoplukova 2 Bratislava    9,74   

  7  Puková Michala        01      ZŠ  Lipová                      10,70   

     Petrášová Dominika    01      ZŠ Česká 10 Bratislava              NP  

 

60 m 5.beh                                       

  1  Haberová Hana         01      ZŠ Ostredková 14 Bratislava      8,60   

  2  Malaková Darlene      01      ZŠ Tupolevova 20 Bratislava      8,89   

  3  Samogyiová Laura      01      ZŠ Palackého 1 Bratislava        9,21   

  4  Jankovičová Kristína  01      ZŠ Bojničky                      9,24   

  5  Kiglerová Petra       01      ZŠ Kulíškova 8 Bratislava        9,46   

  6  Ihringová Veronika    01      ZŠ Kremelská 2 Bratislava        9,58   

  7  Mišíková Klaudia      01      ZŠ Černyševského 8 Bratislava    9,94   

  8  Izáková Petra         01      Gymnázium Metodova Bratislava    9,95   

 

60 m 6.beh                                       

  1  Tvrdoňová Bibiana     01      ŠG Ostredková 10 Bratislava      8,79   

  2  Hanuliaková Petra     02      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín            8,81   

  3  Minaríková Natália    02      ZŠ Ostredková 14 Bratislava      9,23   

  4  Novosadová Lucia      02      ZŠ Grosslingova 24 Bratislava    9,42   

  5  Chodáková Alexandra   02      Gymn. Tomášikova 2 Bratislava    9,96   

  6  Ferjančíková Daniela  01      ZŠ Karloveská 61 Bratislava     10,28   

  7  Doktoríková Nina      02      ZŠ Ostredková 14 Bratislava     10,34   
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     Baňáková Marcela      02      ZŠ Lachova 1 Bratislava             NP  

 

60 m 7.beh                                       

  1  Sedláková Etela       02      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín            8,93   

  2  Čerňanská Júlia       02      Gymn. Tomášikova 2 Bratislava    9,53   

  3  Sabová Karin          02      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava      9,85   

  4  Záhorcová Ema         02      Gymn. Tomášikova 2 Bratislava    9,97   

  5  Šávoltová Karolína    02      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín           10,25   

  6  Matulíková Nina       02      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava     10,38   

  7  Hošnová Laura         02      ZŠ Grosslingova 24 Bratislava   10,68   

     Bodíková Zuzana       02      ZŠ Mudroňova 83 Bratislava          NP  

 

60 m 8.beh                                       

  1  Dziaková Alžbeta      02      Gymn. Tomášikova 2 Bratislava    9,12   

  2  Považanová Marianna   02      ZŠ Vrútocká 58 Bratislava        9,13   

  3  Keméňová Daniela      02      ZŠ  Lipová                       9,41   

  4  Vizváriová Tereza     02      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava      9,69   

  5  Németová Dominika     02      ZŠ Fándlyho 11 Pezinok           9,90   

  6  Hájková Lucia         02      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava     10,07   

  7  Kirchner Nela         02      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava     10,53   

  8  Petrášová Miroslava   02      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava     11,02   

 

 

60 m 9.beh                                       

  1  Konečná veronika      02      ŠG Ostredková 10 Bratislava      8,92   

  2  Kouřilová Emma        02      ZŠ Kremelská 2 Bratislava        9,11   

  3  Gombkötö Ester        02      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava      9,70   

  4  Baňáková Natália      02      ZŠ Lachova 1 Bratislava          9,93   

  5  Laluhová Lujza        02      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava     10,32   

  6  Zelmanová Barbora     02      Gymn. Tomášikova 2 Bratislava   10,45   

  7  Baumanová Ella        03      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava     10,56   

  8  Zrubáková Monika      02      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava     10,83   

 

60 m 10.beh                                     

  1  Smiešková Ema         03      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava      9,54   

  2  Vidová tamara         03      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava      9,80   

  3  Struhárová Nina       03      Gymn. Skalická Bratislava       10,07   

  4  Pápayová Nina         03      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava     10,12   

  5  Malovcová Margaréta   03      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava     10,18   

  6  Rusnáková Katarína    03      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava     10,24   

  7  Szabóová Hana         03      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava     10,48   

  8  Omanová Ráchel        03      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava     11,21   

 

60 m 11.beh                                      

  1  Mikušincová Miroslav  03      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín            8,36   

  2  Krchňáková Sofia      03      ŠG Ostredková 10 Bratislava      8,97   

  3  Kollárová Rebeka      03      ŠG Ostredková 10 Bratislava      9,48   

  4  Nosáľová Lujza        03      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava      9,71   

  5  Lazíková Hana         03      ZŠ Ostredková 14 Bratislava      9,76   

  6  Smoleniaková Martina  03      Gymn. Tomášikova 2 Bratislava    9,96   

  7  Labajová Alexandra    03      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava     10,09   

  8  Linkayová Miroslava   03      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava     10,18   

 

60 m 12.beh                                      

  1  Švachová Martina      03      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín            8,73   

  2  Pindjaková Paula      03      ZŠ Kulíškova 8 Bratislava        9,53   

  3  Nguyenová Viktória    03      Gymn. Skalická Bratislava        9,67   

  4  Kostelníková Zuzana   03      ZŠ Mudroňova 83 Bratislava       9,78   

  5  Barillová Deama       03      ŠG Ostredková 10 Bratislava      9,85   
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  6  Válkyová Eva          03      ZŠ Nejedlého 8 Bratislava        9,92   

  7  Janeková Šárka        03      ZŠ Hlohovec                     10,47   

  8  Chrenková Marína      03      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín           11,71   

 

60 m 13.beh                                      

  1  Polkorábová Petra     04      ZŠ Fándlyho 11 Pezinok          10,18   

  2  Balážová Nina         04      ZŠ Grosslingova 24 Bratislava   10,38   

  3  Zemanová Bibiana      04      ŠG Ostredková 10 Bratislava     10,42   

  4  Hromadová Nina        04      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava     10,59   

  5  Boldocká Nina         04      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava     10,68   

  6  Poništová Mariana     03      ŠG Ostredková 10 Bratislava     10,82   

  7  Rybová Laura          04      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava     11,47   

     Semancová Laura       04      ZŠ Žitavská 1 Bratislava            NP  

 

60 m 14.beh                                      

  1  Molnárová Michaela    04      Športové gymnázium Košice        8,82   

  2  Bačová Michaela       04      ZŠ Tbiliská 4 Bratislava         9,34   

  3  Šoltésová Natália     04      ŠG Ostredková 10 Bratislava      9,81   

  4  Dulayová Veronika     04      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava     10,13   

  5  Mošovská Michaela     04      Gymn. Bílikova 24 Bratislava    10,26   

  6  Matanina Nina         04      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava     10,99   

  7  Mištová Lucia         04      Gymn. Skalická Bratislava       11,16   

  8  Martinček Sára        04      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava     11,37   

 

60 m 15.beh                                      

  1  Kekeliová Sarah       04      ŠG Ostredková 10 Bratislava      9,27   

  2  Vargová Margaret      04      ZŠ Zemianské Sady                9,35   

  3  Masárová Laura        04      Gymn. Tomášikova 2 Bratislava    9,44   

  4  Záhorcová Stela       04      Gymn. Tomášikova 2 Bratislava   10,03   

  5  Jurasová Alexandra    04      ZŠ Mudroňova 83 Bratislava      10,19   

  6  Ružová Ema            04      ZŠ Mudroňova 83 Bratislava      10,24   

  7  Uhlárová Veronika     04      ZŠ Fándlyho 11 Pezinok          10,30   

  8  Galanová Gréta        04      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín           11,05   

 

60 m 16.beh                                      

  1  Sandtnerová Sabina    04      ZŠ Fándlyho 11 Pezinok          10,03   

  2  Miškovičová Katarína  05      DS Palisády 51 Bratislava       10,25   

  3  Filiupová Danica      04      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava     10,31   

  4  Hasajová Eliška       05      ZŠ Za kasárňou 2 Bratislava     10,34   

  5  Langeová Lenka        05      ZŠ Grosslingova 24 Bratislava   10,38   

  6  Diky Chiara           04      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava     10,51   

  7  Grygerová Natália     05      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava     10,81   

  8  Citovická Karolína    05      SZŠ Karloveská 32 Bratislava    11,39   

 

60 m 17.beh                                      

  1  Krajčovičová Zuzana   05      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava      9,86   

  2  Horváthová Daria      06      ZŠ Hlohovec                      9,88   

  3  Slobodová Diana       05      ZŠ Bojničky                      9,96   

  4  Grňová Klára          05      ZŠ Bojničky                     10,13   

  5  Rothmeirová Nina      05      ZŠ Tupolevova 20 Bratislava     10,15   

  6  Michalčíková Simona   05      ZŠ Hlohovec                     10,91   

  7  Kunová Sheila         05      ZŠ Tupolevova 20 Bratislava     11,26   

     Bošmanská Šimonka     05      ZŠ Tupolevova 20 Bratislava         NP  

 

60 m                 dorastenky                          
  1  Bartošová Nikola      98      ŠG Ostredková 10 Bratislava      8,62   

  2  Hlavenková Andrea     99      ŠG Ostredková 10 Bratislava      8,67   

  3  Ivaničová Dominika    99      SUŠ Sklenárova 7 Bratislava      8,79   

  4  Prochásková Petronel  99      PSA Bullova 2 Bratislava         9,05   



Zo školských lavíc do AH Elán   Bratislava  23.10.2015 

 

 Strana 15 
 

  5  Straková Silvia       98      PSA Bullova 2 Bratislava         9,16   

  6  Hrašková Ema          98      Gymn. L.Sáru 1 Bratislava        9,19   

  7  Baše Veronika         99      PSA Bullova 2 Bratislava         9,47   

  8  Vajdová Vanda         98      SUŠ Sklenárova 7 Bratislava      9,58   

  9  Selnekovičová Karolí  99      SUŠ Sklenárova 7 Bratislava     10,02   

 10  Kolesíková Simona     99      SOŠ Svätoplukova 2 Bratislava   10,81   

 11  Kučarová Patrícia     98      SPŠ-D Kvačalová 20 Bratislava   11,43   

 

60 m                 staršie žiačky                      
  1  Šmigová Katarína      00      Gymn. Skalická Bratislava        8,44   

  2  Haberová Hana         01      ZŠ Ostredková 14 Bratislava      8,60   

  3  Trnková Viktória      00      Gymnázium Hlohovec               8,70   

  4  Kotrasová Sofia       00      SŠ Čachtická Bratislava          8,73   

  5  Tvrdoňová Bibiana     01      ŠG Ostredková 10 Bratislava      8,79   

  6  Malaková Darlene      01      ZŠ Tupolevova 20 Bratislava      8,89   

  7  Sulová Lesana         01      ZŠ Grosslingova 24 Bratislava    8,98   

  8  Zváčová Katarína      00      ŠG Ostredková 10 Bratislava      9,00   

  9  Šimkaninová Tamara    00      Gymnázium Hlohovec               9,06   

 10  Takácsová Ema         00      ZŠ Fándlyho 11 Pezinok           9,09   

 11  Samogyiová Laura      01      ZŠ Palackého 1 Bratislava        9,21   

 12  Jankovičová Kristína  01      ZŠ Bojničky                      9,24   

 13  Durnská Barbora       01      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava     9,29   

 14  Kakasová Michaela     00      ZŠ Kulíškova 8 Bratislava        9,30   

 15  Poláková Alexandra    00      ZŠ Fándlyho 11 Pezinok           9,31   

 16  Pátková Andrea        01      ZŠ Grosslingova 24 Bratislava    9,41   

 17  Sanislová Alexandr    00      ŠG Ostredková 10 Bratislava      9,42   

 18  Kiglerová Petra       01      ZŠ Kulíškova 8 Bratislava        9,46   

 19  Chválová Zuzana Lujz  00      Gymn. Tomášikova 2 Bratislava    9,49   

 20  Kročková Simona       00      ZŠ Fándlyho 11 Pezinok           9,50   

 21  Ihringová Veronika    01      ZŠ Kremelská 2 Bratislava        9,58   

 22  Štecová Alexandra     00      Gymn. Vazovova 6 Bratislava      9,59   

 23  Ďurčová Barbora       00      SOŠ Svätoplukova 2 Bratislava    9,74   

 24  Mišíková Klaudia      01      ZŠ Černyševského 8 Bratislava    9,94   

 25  Neprašová Martina     00      ZŠ Karloveská 61 Bratislava      9,95   

     Izáková Petra         01      Gymnázium Metodova Bratislava    9,95   

 27  Gandžalová Kristína   00      PSA Bullova 2 Bratislava        10,04   

 28  Ferjančíková Daniela  01      ZŠ Karloveská 61 Bratislava     10,28   

 29  Šútovcová Ema         00      ZŠ Grosslingova 24 Bratislava   10,30   

 30  Puková Michala        01      ZŠ  Lipová                      10,70   

     Petrášová Dominika    01      ZŠ Česká 10 Bratislava              NP  

 

60 m                 mladšie žiačky                      
  1  Mikušincová Miroslav  03      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín            8,36   

  2  Švachová Martina      03      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín            8,73   

  3  Hanuliaková Petra     02      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín            8,81   

  4  Konečná veronika      02      ŠG Ostredková 10 Bratislava      8,92   

  5  Sedláková Etela       02      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín            8,93   

  6  Krchňáková Sofia      03      ŠG Ostredková 10 Bratislava      8,97   

  7  Kouřilová Emma        02      ZŠ Kremelská 2 Bratislava        9,11   

  8  Dziaková Alžbeta      02      Gymn. Tomášikova 2 Bratislava    9,12   

  9  Považanová Marianna   02      ZŠ Vrútocká 58 Bratislava        9,13   

 10  Minaríková Natália    02      ZŠ Ostredková 14 Bratislava      9,23   

 11  Keméňová Daniela      02      ZŠ  Lipová                       9,41   

 12  Novosadová Lucia      02      ZŠ Grosslingova 24 Bratislava    9,42   

 13  Kollárová Rebeka      03      ŠG Ostredková 10 Bratislava      9,48   

 14  Pindjaková Paula      03      ZŠ Kulíškova 8 Bratislava        9,53   

     Čerňanská Júlia       02      Gymn. Tomášikova 2 Bratislava    9,53   

 16  Smiešková Ema         03      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava      9,54   

 17  Nguyenová Viktória    03      Gymn. Skalická Bratislava        9,67   
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 18  Vizváriová Tereza     02      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava      9,69   

 19  Gombkötö Ester        02      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava      9,70   

 20  Nosáľová Lujza        03      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava      9,71   

 21  Lazíková Hana         03      ZŠ Ostredková 14 Bratislava      9,76   

 22  Kostelníková Zuzana   03      ZŠ Mudroňova 83 Bratislava       9,78   

 23  Vidová tamara         03      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava      9,80   

 24  Sabová Karin          02      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava      9,85   

     Barillová Deama       03      ŠG Ostredková 10 Bratislava      9,85   

 26  Németová Dominika     02      ZŠ Fándlyho 11 Pezinok           9,90   

 27  Válkyová Eva          03      ZŠ Nejedlého 8 Bratislava        9,92   

 28  Baňáková Natália      02      ZŠ Lachova 1 Bratislava          9,93   

 29  Smoleniaková Martina  03      Gymn. Tomášikova 2 Bratislava    9,96   

     Chodáková Alexandra   02      Gymn. Tomášikova 2 Bratislava    9,96   

 31  Záhorcová Ema         02      Gymn. Tomášikova 2 Bratislava    9,97   

 32  Hájková Lucia         02      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava     10,07   

     Struhárová Nina       03      Gymn. Skalická Bratislava       10,07   

 34  Labajová Alexandra    03      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava     10,09   

 35  Pápayová Nina         03      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava     10,12   

 36  Linkayová Miroslava   03      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava     10,18   

     Malovcová Margaréta   03      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava     10,18   

 38  Rusnáková Katarína    03      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava     10,24   

 39  Šávoltová Karolína    02      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín           10,25   

 40  Laluhová Lujza        02      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava     10,32   

 41  Doktoríková Nina      02      ZŠ Ostredková 14 Bratislava     10,34   

 42  Matulíková Nina       02      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava     10,38   

 43  Zelmanová Barbora     02      Gymn. Tomášikova 2 Bratislava   10,45   

 44  Janeková Šárka        03      ZŠ Hlohovec                     10,47   

 45  Szabóová Hana         03      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava     10,48   

 46  Kirchner Nela         02      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava     10,53   

 47  Baumanová Ella        03      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava     10,56   

 48  Hošnová Laura         02      ZŠ Grosslingova 24 Bratislava   10,68   

 49  Poništová Mariana     03      ŠG Ostredková 10 Bratislava     10,82   

 50  Zrubáková Monika      02      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava     10,83   

 51  Petrášová Miroslava   02      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava     11,02   

 52  Omanová Ráchel        03      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava     11,21   

 53  Chrenková Marína      03      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín           11,71   

     Bodíková Zuzana       02      ZŠ Mudroňova 83 Bratislava          NP  

     Baňáková Marcela      02      ZŠ Lachova 1 Bratislava             NP  

 

60 m                 najmladšie žiačky                   
  1  Molnárová Michaela    04      Športové gymnázium Košice        8,82   

  2  Kekeliová Sarah       04      ŠG Ostredková 10 Bratislava      9,27   

  3  Bačová Michaela       04      ZŠ Tbiliská 4 Bratislava         9,34   

  4  Vargová Margaret      04      ZŠ Zemianské Sady                9,35   

  5  Masárová Laura        04      Gymn. Tomášikova 2 Bratislava    9,44   

  6  Šoltésová Natália     04      ŠG Ostredková 10 Bratislava      9,81   

  7  Krajčovičová Zuzana   05      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava      9,86   

  8  Horváthová Daria      06      ZŠ Hlohovec                      9,88   

  9  Slobodová Diana       05      ZŠ Bojničky                      9,96   

 10  Sandtnerová Sabina    04      ZŠ Fándlyho 11 Pezinok          10,03   

     Záhorcová Stela       04      Gymn. Tomášikova 2 Bratislava   10,03   

 12  Grňová Klára          05      ZŠ Bojničky                     10,13   

     Dulayová Veronika     04      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava     10,13   

 14  Rothmeirová Nina      05      ZŠ Tupolevova 20 Bratislava     10,15   

 15  Polkorábová Petra     04      ZŠ Fándlyho 11 Pezinok          10,18   

 16  Jurasová Alexandra    04      ZŠ Mudroňova 83 Bratislava      10,19   

 17  Ružová Ema            04      ZŠ Mudroňova 83 Bratislava      10,24   

 18  Miškovičová Katarína  05      DS Palisády 51 Bratislava       10,25   

 19  Mošovská Michaela     04      Gymn. Bílikova 24 Bratislava    10,26   
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 20  Uhlárová Veronika     04      ZŠ Fándlyho 11 Pezinok          10,30   

 21  Filiupová Danica      04      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava     10,31   

 22  Hasajová Eliška       05      ZŠ Za kasárňou 2 Bratislava     10,34   

 23  Balážová Nina         04      ZŠ Grosslingova 24 Bratislava   10,38   

     Langeová Lenka        05      ZŠ Grosslingova 24 Bratislava   10,38   

 25  Zemanová Bibiana      04      ŠG Ostredková 10 Bratislava     10,42   

 26  Diky Chiara           04      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava     10,51   

 27  Hromadová Nina        04      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava     10,59   

 28  Boldocká Nina         04      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava     10,68   

 29  Grygerová Natália     05      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava     10,81   

 30  Michalčíková Simona   05      ZŠ Hlohovec                     10,91   

 31  Matanina Nina         04      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava     10,99   

 32  Galanová Gréta        04      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín           11,05   

 33  Mištová Lucia         04      Gymn. Skalická Bratislava       11,16   

 34  Kunová Sheila         05      ZŠ Tupolevova 20 Bratislava     11,26   

 35  Martinček Sára        04      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava     11,37   

 36  Citovická Karolína    05      SZŠ Karloveská 32 Bratislava    11,39   

 37  Rybová Laura          04      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava     11,47   

     Bošmanská Šimonka     05      ZŠ Tupolevova 20 Bratislava         NP  

     Semancová Laura       04      ZŠ Žitavská 1 Bratislava            NP  

 

400 m 1.beh                                      

  1  Trnková Viktória      00      Gymnázium Hlohovec             1:09,29  

  2  Žiaková Viktória      01      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín          1:15,07  

  3  Ivaničová Dominika    99      SUŠ Sklenárova 7 Bratislava    1:17,67  

  4  Mosnáková Sabina      01      ZŠ Hlohovec                    1:19,77  

  5  Kakasová Michaela     00      ZŠ Kulíškova 8 Bratislava      1:21,23  

  6  Vakoničová Dominika   99      SUŠ Sklenárova 7 Bratislava    1:22,83  

  7  Kiglerová Petra       01      ZŠ Kulíškova 8 Bratislava      1:28,69  

     Hošnová Laura         02      ZŠ Grosslingova 24 Bratislava       NF  

 

400 m 2.beh                                      

  1  Vargová Veronika      02      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín          1:16,23  

  2  Pejková Ema           02      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín          1:17,44  

  3  Šávoltová Karolína    02      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín          1:20,65  

  4  Krchňavá Klára        02      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín          1:23,84  

  5  Smoleniaková Martina  03      Gymn. Tomášikova 2 Bratislava  1:25,60  

  6  Daxnerová Natália     02      ZŠ Mudroňova 83 Bratislava     1:34,16  

     Baňáková Natália      02      ZŠ Lachova 1 Bratislava             NP  

     Bubeníková Chiara     02      ZŠ Česká 10 Bratislava              NP  

 

400 m 3.beh                                      

  1  Mikušincová Miroslav  03      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín          1:11,41  

  2  Bačová Michaela       04      ZŠ Tbiliská 4 Bratislava       1:12,53  

  3  Švachová Martina      03      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín          1:14,02  

  4  Vargová Margaret      04      ZŠ Zemianské Sady              1:16,66  

  5  Pindjaková Paula      03      ZŠ Kulíškova 8 Bratislava      1:20,16  

  6  Valentová Rebecca     03      ZŠ Kulíškova 8 Bratislava      1:24,65  

  7  Balážová Nina         04      ZŠ Grosslingova 24 Bratislava  1:25,45  

  8  Kotradyová Amália     03      ZŠ Kulíškova 8 Bratislava      1:25,78  

 

400 m 4.beh                                      

  1  Kosmová Simona        04      ZŠ Zemianské Sady              1:18,93  

  2  Záhorcová Stela       04      Gymn. Tomášikova 2 Bratislava  1:23,93  

  3  Rothmeirová Nina      05      ZŠ Tupolevova 20 Bratislava    1:25,16  

  4  Langeová Lenka        05      ZŠ Grosslingova 24 Bratislava  1:28,81  

  5  Petrikovičová Nina    05      ZŠ Mudroňova 83 Bratislava     1:31,68  

  6  Pláteníková Ela       04      ZŠ Mudroňova 83 Bratislava     1:36,78  

  7  Kunová Sheila         05      ZŠ Tupolevova 20 Bratislava    1:44,94  
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     Bošmanská Šimonka     05      ZŠ Tupolevova 20 Bratislava         NP  

 

400 m 5.beh                                      

  1  Slobodová Diana       05      ZŠ Bojničky                    1:25,51  

  2  Horváthová Daria      06      ZŠ Hlohovec                    1:30,02  

  3  Michalčíková Simona   05      ZŠ Hlohovec                    1:32,71  

  4  Wachsmannová Natália  06      ZŠ Lachova 1 Bratislava        1:41,76  

 

400 m                dorastenky                          
  1  Ivaničová Dominika    99      SUŠ Sklenárova 7 Bratislava    1:17,67  

  2  Vakoničová Dominika   99      SUŠ Sklenárova 7 Bratislava    1:22,83  

 

400 m                staršie žiačky                      
  1  Trnková Viktória      00      Gymnázium Hlohovec             1:09,29  

  2  Žiaková Viktória      01      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín          1:15,07  

  3  Mosnáková Sabina      01      ZŠ Hlohovec                    1:19,77  

  4  Kakasová Michaela     00      ZŠ Kulíškova 8 Bratislava      1:21,23  

  5  Kiglerová Petra       01      ZŠ Kulíškova 8 Bratislava      1:28,69  

 

400 m                mladšie žiačky                      
  1  Mikušincová Miroslav  03      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín          1:11,41  

  2  Švachová Martina      03      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín          1:14,02  

  3  Vargová Veronika      02      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín          1:16,23  

  4  Pejková Ema           02      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín          1:17,44  

  5  Pindjaková Paula      03      ZŠ Kulíškova 8 Bratislava      1:20,16  

  6  Šávoltová Karolína    02      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín          1:20,65  

  7  Krchňavá Klára        02      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín          1:23,84  

  8  Valentová Rebecca     03      ZŠ Kulíškova 8 Bratislava      1:24,65  

  9  Smoleniaková Martina  03      Gymn. Tomášikova 2 Bratislava  1:25,60  

 10  Kotradyová Amália     03      ZŠ Kulíškova 8 Bratislava      1:25,78  

 11  Daxnerová Natália     02      ZŠ Mudroňova 83 Bratislava     1:34,16  

     Hošnová Laura         02      ZŠ Grosslingova 24 Bratislava       NF  

     Bubeníková Chiara     02      ZŠ Česká 10 Bratislava              NP  

     Baňáková Natália      02      ZŠ Lachova 1 Bratislava             NP  

 

400 m                najmladšie žiačky                   
  1  Bačová Michaela       04      ZŠ Tbiliská 4 Bratislava       1:12,53  

  2  Vargová Margaret      04      ZŠ Zemianské Sady              1:16,66  

  3  Kosmová Simona        04      ZŠ Zemianské Sady              1:18,93  

  4  Záhorcová Stela       04      Gymn. Tomášikova 2 Bratislava  1:23,93  

  5  Rothmeirová Nina      05      ZŠ Tupolevova 20 Bratislava    1:25,16  

  6  Balážová Nina         04      ZŠ Grosslingova 24 Bratislava  1:25,45  

  7  Slobodová Diana       05      ZŠ Bojničky                    1:25,51  

  8  Langeová Lenka        05      ZŠ Grosslingova 24 Bratislava  1:28,81  

  9  Horváthová Daria      06      ZŠ Hlohovec                    1:30,02  

 10  Petrikovičová Nina    05      ZŠ Mudroňova 83 Bratislava     1:31,68  

 11  Michalčíková Simona   05      ZŠ Hlohovec                    1:32,71  

 12  Pláteníková Ela       04      ZŠ Mudroňova 83 Bratislava     1:36,78  

 13  Wachsmannová Natália  06      ZŠ Lachova 1 Bratislava        1:41,76  

 14  Kunová Sheila         05      ZŠ Tupolevova 20 Bratislava    1:44,94  

     Bošmanská Šimonka     05      ZŠ Tupolevova 20 Bratislava         NP  

 

600 m 1.beh                                     

  1  Cidoríková Miriam     99      Gymn. Nedbalova 6 Bratislava   1:45,39  

  2  Straková Silvia       98      PSA Bullova 2 Bratislava       2:09,58  

  3  Hrabovská Laura       00      SŠ Čachtická Bratislava        2:11,55  

  4  Oreská Soňa           00      ZŠ Ostredková 14 Bratislava    2:11,85  

  5  Hrašková Ema          98      Gymn. L.Sáru 1 Bratislava      2:15,21  
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  6  Štecová Alexandra     00      Gymn. Vazovova 6 Bratislava    2:18,89  

  7  Neprašová Martina     00      ZŠ Karloveská 61 Bratislava    2:19,51  

  8  Balacenková Naďa      00      PSA Bullova 2 Bratislava       2:20,68  

  9  Mihálová Katarína     99      PSA Bullova 2 Bratislava       2:26,33  

 10  Rakovanová Barbora    00      ZŠ Česká 10 Bratislava         2:42,83  

 

600 m 2.beh                                      

  1  Považanová Marianna   02      ZŠ Vrútocká 58 Bratislava      2:07,42  

  2  Pejková Ema           02      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín          2:10,98  

  3  Mišíková Klaudia      01      ZŠ Černyševského 8 Bratislava  2:12,00  

  4  Doktoríková Nina      02      ZŠ Ostredková 14 Bratislava    2:12,82  

  5  Izáková Petra         01      Gymnázium Metodova Bratislava  2:13,18  

  6  Vizváriová Tereza     02      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    2:19,71  

  7  Laluhová Lujza        02      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    2:25,20  

  8  Samogyiová Laura      01      ZŠ Palackého 1 Bratislava      2:28,12  

  9  Ferjančíková Daniela  01      ZŠ Karloveská 61 Bratislava    2:32,23  

 10  Petrášová Miroslava   02      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    2:32,98  

 

600 m 3.beh                                      

  1  Harceková Mária       02      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín          1:58,47  

  2  Dziaková Alžbeta      02      Gymn. Tomášikova 2 Bratislava  2:00,96  

  3  Michalcová Veronika   03      ZŠ Klačany                     2:07,86  

  4  Hájková Lucia         02      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    2:18,10  

  5  Sabová Karin          02      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    2:20,84  

  6  Zrubáková Monika      02      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    2:22,66  

  7  Kirchner Nela         02      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    2:27,73  

  8  Gombkötö Ester        02      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    2:33,37  

  9  Baňáková Marcela      02      ZŠ Lachova 1 Bratislava        2:33,39  

 10  Matulíková Nina       02      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    2:47,49  

 

600 m 4.beh                                      

  1  Obušeková Alica       03      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    2:01,48  

  2  Smiešková Ema         03      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    2:11,34  

  3  Nosáľová Lujza        03      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    2:13,31  

  4  Rusnáková Katarína    03      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    2:14,34  

  5  Labajová Alexandra    03      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    2:38,61  

  6  Baumanová Ella        03      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    2:40,44  

  7  Szabóová Hana         03      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    3:07,81  

  8  Vidová tamara         03      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    3:14,25  

  9  Pápayová Nina         03      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    3:16,07  

 10  Omanová Ráchel        03      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    3:16,14  

 

600 m 5.beh                                      

  1  Šupicová Lenka        03      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín          1:53,58  

  2  Suchá Veronika        04      Gymn. L.Sáru 1 Bratislava      2:14,81  

  3  Linjayová Miroslava   03      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    2:18,49  

  4  Branecká Klaudia      04      ZŠ Grosslingova 24 Bratislava  2:18,55  

  5  Malovcová Margaréta   03      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    2:21,00  

  6  Hromadová Nina        04      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    2:21,16  

  7  Mošovská Michaela     04      Gymn. Bílikova 24 Bratislava   2:33,55  

  8  Martinček Sára        04      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    2:39,03  

  9  Rybová Laura          04      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    2:41,06  

 10  Matanina Nina         04      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    2:58,34  

 

600 m 6.beh                                      

  1  Krajčovičová Zuzana   05      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    2:14,03  

  2  Masárová Laura        04      Gymn. Tomášikova 2 Bratislava  2:16,29  

  3  Hasajová Eliška       05      ZŠ Za kasárňou 2 Bratislava    2:23,06  

  4  Diky Chiara           04      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    2:24,13  
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  5  Grňová Klára          05      ZŠ Bojničky                    2:26,21  

  6  Miškovičová Katarína  05      DS Palisády 51 Bratislava      2:28,57  

  7  Boldocká Nina         04      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    2:34,02  

  8  Dulayová Veronika     04      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    2:39,56  

  9  Filipová Danica       04      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    2:42,27  

 10  Grygerová Natália     05      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    2:45,60  

 

600 m                dorastenky                          
  1  Cidoríková Miriam     99      Gymn. Nedbalova 6 Bratislava   1:45,39  

  2  Straková Silvia       98      PSA Bullova 2 Bratislava       2:09,58  

  3  Hrašková Ema          98      Gymn. L.Sáru 1 Bratislava      2:15,21  

  4  Mihálová Katarína     99      PSA Bullova 2 Bratislava       2:26,33  

 

600 m                staršie žiačky                      
  1  Hrabovská Laura       00      SŠ Čachtická Bratislava        2:11,55  

  2  Oreská Soňa           00      ZŠ Ostredková 14 Bratislava    2:11,85  

  3  Mišíková Klaudia      01      ZŠ Černyševského 8 Bratislava  2:12,00  

  4  Izáková Petra         01      Gymnázium Metodova Bratislava  2:13,18  

  5  Štecová Alexandra     00      Gymn. Vazovova 6 Bratislava    2:18,89  

  6  Neprašová Martina     00      ZŠ Karloveská 61 Bratislava    2:19,51  

  7  Balacenková Naďa      00      PSA Bullova 2 Bratislava       2:20,68  

  8  Samogyiová Laura      01      ZŠ Palackého 1 Bratislava      2:28,12  

  9  Ferjančíková Daniela  01      ZŠ Karloveská 61 Bratislava    2:32,23  

 10  Rakovanová Barbora    00      ZŠ Česká 10 Bratislava         2:42,83  

 

600 m                mladšie žiačky                      

  1  Šupicová Lenka        03      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín          1:53,58  

  2  Harceková Mária       02      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín          1:58,47  

  3  Dziaková Alžbeta      02      Gymn. Tomášikova 2 Bratislava  2:00,96  

  4  Obušeková Alica       03      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    2:01,48  

  5  Považanová Marianna   02      ZŠ Vrútocká 58 Bratislava      2:07,42  

  6  Michalcová Veronika   03      ZŠ Klačany                     2:07,86  

  7  Pejková Ema           02      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín          2:10,98  

  8  Smiešková Ema         03      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    2:11,34  

  9  Doktoríková Nina      02      ZŠ Ostredková 14 Bratislava    2:12,82  

 10  Nosáľová Lujza        03      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    2:13,31  

 11  Rusnáková Katarína    03      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    2:14,34  

 12  Hájková Lucia         02      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    2:18,10  

 13  Linjayová Miroslava   03      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    2:18,49  

 14  Vizváriová Tereza     02      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    2:19,71  

 15  Sabová Karin          02      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    2:20,84  

 16  Malovcová Margaréta   03      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    2:21,00  

 17  Zrubáková Monika      02      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    2:22,66  

 18  Laluhová Lujza        02      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    2:25,20  

 19  Kirchner Nela         02      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    2:27,73  

 20  Petrášová Miroslava   02      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    2:32,98  

 21  Gombkötö Ester        02      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    2:33,37  

 22  Baňáková Marcela      02      ZŠ Lachova 1 Bratislava        2:33,39  

 23  Labajová Alexandra    03      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    2:38,61  

 24  Baumanová Ella        03      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    2:40,44  

 25  Matulíková Nina       02      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    2:47,49  

 26  Szabóová Hana         03      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    3:07,81  

 27  Vidová tamara         03      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    3:14,25  

 28  Pápayová Nina         03      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    3:16,07  

 29  Omanová Ráchel        03      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    3:16,14  
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600 m                najmladšie žiačky                   
  1  Krajčovičová Zuzana   05      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    2:14,03  

  2  Suchá Veronika        04      Gymn. L.Sáru 1 Bratislava      2:14,81  

  3  Masárová Laura        04      Gymn. Tomášikova 2 Bratislava  2:16,29  

  4  Branecká Klaudia      04      ZŠ Grosslingova 24 Bratislava  2:18,55  

  5  Hromadová Nina        04      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    2:21,16  

  6  Hasajová Eliška       05      ZŠ Za kasárňou 2 Bratislava    2:23,06  

  7  Diky Chiara           04      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    2:24,13  

  8  Grňová Klára          05      ZŠ Bojničky                    2:26,21  

  9  Miškovičová Katarína  05      DS Palisády 51 Bratislava      2:28,57  

 10  Mošovská Michaela     04      Gymn. Bílikova 24 Bratislava   2:33,55  

 11  Boldocká Nina         04      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    2:34,02  

 12  Martinček Sára        04      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    2:39,03  

 13  Dulayová Veronika     04      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    2:39,56  

 14  Rybová Laura          04      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    2:41,06  

 15  Filipová Danica       04      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    2:42,27  

 16  Grygerová Natália     05      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    2:45,60  

 17  Matanina Nina         04      SŠ Tilgnerova 14 Bratislava    2:58,34  

 

800 m                                          

  1  Šimkaninová Tamara    00      Gymnázium Hlohovec             2:46,10  

  2  Minaríková Natália    02      ZŠ Ostredková 14 Bratislava    2:47,11  

  3  Čerňanská Jana        99      ŠG Ostredková 10 Bratislava    2:48,06  

  4  Žiaková Viktória      01      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín          2:53,08  

  5  Kováčová Zuzana       02      ZŠ Fándlyho 11 Pezinok         2:56,86  

  6  Capayová Mária        03      Gymn. Skalická Bratislava      2:59,96  

  7  Mihoková Lívia        99      Gymn. Skalická Bratislava      3:03,96  

  8  Vargová Veronika      02      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín          3:06,71  

  9  Lazíková Hana         03      ZŠ Ostredková 14 Bratislava    3:06,90  

 10  Kročková Simona       00      ZŠ Fándlyho 11 Pezinok         3:09,37  

 11  Hubinská Mária        03      ZŠ Fándlyho 11 Pezinok         3:10,99  

 12  Mucsková Izabela      03      ZŠ Grosslingova 24 Bratislava  3:12,47  

 13  Keményová Vanesa      00      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava   3:40,39  

 14  Šeboková Karin        00      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava   3:45,97  

 

800 m                dorastenky                          

  1  Čerňanská Jana        99      ŠG Ostredková 10 Bratislava    2:48,06  

  2  Mihoková Lívia        99      Gymn. Skalická Bratislava      3:03,96  

 

800 m                staršie žiačky                      
  1  Šimkaninová Tamara    00      Gymnázium Hlohovec             2:46,10  

  2  Žiaková Viktória      01      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín          2:53,08  

  3  Kročková Simona       00      ZŠ Fándlyho 11 Pezinok         3:09,37  

  4  Keményová Vanesa      00      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava   3:40,39  

  5  Šeboková Karin        00      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava   3:45,97  

 

800 m                mladšie žiačky                      
  1  Minaríková Natália    02      ZŠ Ostredková 14 Bratislava    2:47,11  

  2  Kováčová Zuzana       02      ZŠ Fándlyho 11 Pezinok         2:56,86  

  3  Capayová Mária        03      Gymn. Skalická Bratislava      2:59,96  

  4  Vargová Veronika      02      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín          3:06,71  

  5  Lazíková Hana         03      ZŠ Ostredková 14 Bratislava    3:06,90  

  6  Hubinská Mária        03      ZŠ Fándlyho 11 Pezinok         3:10,99  

  7  Mucsková Izabela      03      ZŠ Grosslingova 24 Bratislava  3:12,47  
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diaľka               dorastenky                          
  1  Prochásková Petronel  99      PSA Bullova 2 Bratislava         424    

  2  Vajdová Vanda         98      SUŠ Sklenárova 7 Bratislava      406    

  3  Baše Veronika         99      PSA Bullova 2 Bratislava         366    

 

diaľka               staršie žiačky                      
  1  Poláková Alexandra    00      ZŠ Fándlyho 11 Pezinok           453    

  2  Zváčová Katarína      00      ŠG Ostredková 10 Bratislava      444    

  3  Haberová Hana         01      ZŠ Ostredková 14 Bratislava      432    

  4  Takácsová Ema         00      ZŠ Fándlyho 11 Pezinok           405    

  5  Tvrdoňová Bibiana     01      ŠG Ostredková 10 Bratislava      397    

  6  Sanislová Alexandr    00      ŠG Ostredková 10 Bratislava      391    

  7  Chválová Zuzana Lujz  00      Gymn. Tomášikova 2 Bratislava    355    

  8  Sulová Lesana         01      ZŠ Grosslingova 24 Bratislava    346    

  9  Šútovcová Ema         00      ZŠ Grosslingova 24 Bratislava    316    

 10  Kováčová Viktória     01      ZŠ Mudroňova 83 Bratislava       314    

 

diaľka               mladšie žiačky                      

  1  Lehenová Monika       02      ZŠ Trakovce                      459    

  2  Šupicová Lenka        03      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín            410    

  3  Harceková Mária       02      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín            405    

  4  Tináková Emma         03      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín            402    

  5  Keméňová Daniela      02      ZŠ  Lipová                       398    

  6  Sedláková Etela       02      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín            374    

  7  Konečná Veronika      02      ŠG Ostredková 10 Bratislava      368    

  8  Novosadová Lucia      02      ZŠ Grosslingova 24 Bratislava    363    

  9  Štiffelová Radka      03      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava     357    

 10  Záhorcová Ema         02      Gymn. Tomášikova 2 Bratislava    349    

 11  Masárová Laura        02      ZŠ Česká 10 Bratislava           340    

 12  Chodáková Alexandra   02      Gymn. Tomášikova 2 Bratislava    334    

 13  Fábryová Jennifer     02      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava     331    

 14  Struhárová Mirka      03      Gymn. Skalická Bratislava        330    

     Kožiaková Klaudia     03      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava     330    

 16  Krchňavá Klára        02      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín            323    

 17  Hubinská Mária        03      ZŠ Fándlyho 11 Pezinok           321    

 18  Kostelníková Zuzana   03      ZŠ Mudroňova 83 Bratislava       314    

     Čerňanská Júlia       02      Gymn. Tomášikova 2 Bratislava    314    

 20  Daxnerová Natália     02      ZŠ Mudroňova 83 Bratislava       308    

 21  Švecová Ema           02      ZŠ Grosslingova 24 Bratislava    307    

 22  Gregušová Rebeka      02      ZŠ Mudroňova 83 Bratislava       265    

 23  Chrenková Marína      03      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín            251    

 

diaľka               najmladšie žiačky                   
  1  Molnárová Michaela    04      Športové gymnázium Košice        431    

  2  Branecká Klaudia      04      ZŠ Grosslingova 24 Bratislava    348    

  3  Uhlárová Veronika     04      ZŠ Fándlyho 11 Pezinok           337    

  4  Semancová Laura       04      ZŠ Žitavská 1 Bratislava         318    

  5  Zemanová Bibiana      04      ŠG Ostredková 10 Bratislava      316    

  6  Polkorábová Petra     04      ZŠ Fándlyho 11 Pezinok           313    

  7  Jurasová Alexandra    04      ZŠ Mudroňova 83 Bratislava       301    

  8  Ružová  Ema           04      ZŠ Mudroňova 83 Bratislava       294    

  9  Citovická Karolína    05      SZŠ Karloveská 32 Bratislava     280    

 10  Kačinová Eva          05      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín            255    

 11  Košinárová Kristína   05      ZŠ Lachova 1 Bratislava          244    

 12  Balleková Katarína    06      ZŠ Lachova 1 Bratislava          222    

     Galanová Gréta        04      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín            0      
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výška                staršie žiačky                      
  1  Gandžalová Kristína   00      PSA Bullova 2 Bratislava         126    

  2  Ihringová Veronika    01      ZŠ Kremelská 2 Bratislava        121    

 

výška                mladšie žiačky                      
  1  Tináková Emma         03      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín            141    

  2  Lehenová Monika       02      ZŠ Trakovce                      141    

  3  Németová Dominika     02      ZŠ Fándlyho 11 Pezinok           131    

  4  Kouřilová Emma        02      ZŠ Kremelská 2 Bratislava        131    

  5  Fábryová Jennifer     02      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava     126    

  6  Michalcová Veronika   03      ZŠ Klačany                       126    

  7  Kožiaková Klaudia     03      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava     121    

  8  Švecová Ema           02      ZŠ Grosslingova 24 Bratislava    121    

  9  Válkyová Eva          03      ZŠ Nejedlého 8 Bratislava        116    

 10  Bodíková Zuzana       02      ZŠ Mudroňova 83 Bratislava       111    

     Štiffelová Radka      03      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava     111    

     Matlovičová Viktória  03      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava     0      

 

výška                najmladšie žiačky                   
  1  Sandtnerová Sabina    04      ZŠ Fándlyho 11 Pezinok           126    

     Pláteníková Ela       04      ZŠ Mudroňova 83 Bratislava       0      

 

guľa 3 kg            dorastenky                          
  1  Kolozsváryová Táňa    98      ŠG Ostredková 10 Bratislava     11,04   

  2  Sedlárová Lucia       99      ŠG Ostredková 10 Bratislava      9,73   

  3  Petrulová Eva         99      SOŠ Svätoplukova 2 Bratislava    8,31   

  4  Vakoničová Dominika   99      SUŠ Sklenárova 7 Bratislava      7,93   

  5  Hlavenková Andrea     99      ŠG Ostredková 10 Bratislava      7,61   

  6  Selnekovičová Karolí  99      SUŠ Sklenárova 7 Bratislava      7,36   

  7  Kolesíková Simona     99      SOŠ Svätoplukova 2 Bratislava    7,21   

 

guľa 3 kg            staršie žiačky                      

  1  Jankovičová Kristína  01      ZŠ Bojničky                      9,51   

  2  Határová Laura        01      ZŠ Grosslingova 24 Bratislava    9,14   

  3  Žiaková Viktória      01      ZŠ Hlohovec                      8,60   

  4  Puková Michala        01      ZŠ  Lipová                       8,16   

  5  Erö3ová Michaela      00      SOŠ Svätoplukova 2 Bratislava    8,09   

  6  Mosnáková Sabina      01      ZŠ Hlohovec                      7,23   

  7  Keményová Vanesa      00      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava     6,67   

  8  Durnská Barbora       01      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava     6,56   

  9  Šeboková Karin        00      ZŠ Podzáhradná 51 Bratislava     5,17   

 

guľa 3 kg            mladšie žiačky                      
  1  Hanuliaková Petra     02      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín            9,38   

  2  Gregušová Rebeka      02      ZŠ Mudroňova 83 Bratislava       7,46   

 

guľa 3 kg            najmladšie žiačky                   
  1  Kosmolová Simona      04      ZŠ Zemianské Sady                7,02   

  2  Kačinová Eva          05      ŠG Staničná 6 Trenčín            5,75   

  3  Petrikovičová Nina    05      ZŠ Mudroňova 83 Bratislava       4,05   

 

štafeta 1.beh        dievčatá                            

  1  Gymn. sv. Uršuly BA                                          1:28,63  

  2  ŠG Ostredková 10 BA                                          1:38,19  

  3  SŠ Bílikova BA                                               1:42,81  

  4  SOŠ Svätoplukova 2 B                                         1:50,42  

  5  ZŠ Lachová 1 BA                                              1:59,53  

 


